Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:
Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.409.10

BOX A5

BOX A5, Geschenkbox, Schwarz
10 x 4cm

22.4 x 16.5 x 2.8cm

0.18 kg

0.207 kg

98

20

0.35 mx0.25 mx0.31 m
4.14 kg
8605040027349
481960000000

171



